Installation
SSL LED Shoe Box Fixture
Other information
•  cUL listed and DLC listed
• 5-year limited warranty for DLC approved
TO ORDER PLEASE CALL 1-877-736-0447 OR EMAIL: SALES@TUROLIGHT.COM
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.com
Physical Features

For the latest stock status please refer to your price list or send us an email at sales@turolight.com
How our Model No. Works:
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Family
SSL
105W
110W
150W
200W
250W
300W
Wattage
105W
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
50
CCT (K)
UNV - 120-277V
HVU - 347-480V
UNV
Voltage
SB1 - Show Box
Fixture Style
SB1
SSF- Square Slip�tter
WM - Wall Mounting
AM - Arm Mount
(Square or Round poles)
Bracket Type
KNC
D - 0~10V  Dimming
Dimming
DDB
DB - Dark Bronze
Body Finish
366006 SSL-FL/SB/UNV/PC Flood/ShoeBox Photocell  120-277V